Dahua Technology DHI-AS162145S-D lector de control de acceso
Terminal de reconocimiento facial

Marca : Dahua Technology

Codigo del producto: DHI-ASI6214S-D

Nombre del producto : DHI-ASI6214S-D

Dahua Technology DHI-ASI6214S-D. Tipo de visualizador: LCD, Diagonal de la pantalla: 10.9 cm (4.3"),
Tamafo de la pantalla (HxV): 272 x 480 mm. Tipo de sensor: CMOS, Total de megapixeles: 2 MP. Rango
de voltaje DC: 12 V, Corriente directa (max): 1.5 A. Ancho: 180.1 mm, Profundidad: 90.1 mm, Altura: 27

mm

Technical details
Type *
Authentication type *

Buzzer

Wiegand interface
Fingerprint reader *
Access code reader *
Access chip/card reader *
Access chip/card reader type
Cards capacity

RFID reading distance
Alarm input channels
Alarm output channels
Face capacity

Face recognition distance
Face recognition duration
Face recognition accuracy
User capacity

Password capacity

Record capacity

Exit button

Duress alarm

Active tampering alarm
Display

Built-in display *
Display type

Face recognition terminal

Access chip/card, Biometric, Face
recognition, Password

v

N SN SN N

Contactless
6000 cards
3 mm

1

1

6000
03-15m
0.2s
99.9%
6000 user(s)
6000
300000

v

v

v

LCD

Display

Display diagonal

Display size (HxV)
Camera

Front camera *

Sensor type

Total megapixels

Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)
Infrared (IR) light

Ports & interfaces
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
RS-485 ports

USB port

Power

DC voltage range

DC current (max)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height

Packaging content
Power adapter included

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

10.9 cm (4.3")
272 x 480 mm

CMOS
2 MP

12V
15A

180.1 mm
90.1 mm
27 mm

-30-60 °C
0-90%

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-APR-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



