

Dahua Technology DHI-ASI6214S-D lector de control de acceso Terminal de reconocimiento facial

Marca: Dahua Technology Código del producto: DHI-ASI6214S-D

Nombre del producto : DHI-ASI6214S-D

Dahua Technology DHI-ASI6214S-D. Tipo de visualizador: LCD, Diagonal de la pantalla: 10.9 cm (4.3"), Tamaño de la pantalla (HxV): 272 x 480 mm. Tipo de sensor: CMOS, Total de megapixeles: 2 MP. Rango de voltaje DC: 12 V, Corriente directa (max): 1.5 A. Ancho: 180.1 mm, Profundidad: 90.1 mm, Altura: 27 mm

Technical details		Display	
Type *	Face recognition terminal	Display diagonal	10.9 cm (4.3")
Authentication type *	Access chip/card, Biometric, Face	Display size (HxV)	272 x 480 mm
Buzzer	recognition, Password	Camera	
Wiegand interface	·	Front camera *	✓
J	•	Sensor type	CMOS
Fingerprint reader *	√	Total megapixels	2 MP
Access code reader *	✓	Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)	✓
Access chip/card reader *	Controller	Infrared (IR) light	✓
Access chip/card reader type	Contactless 6000 cards	Ports & interfaces	
Cards capacity RFID reading distance	3 mm	Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports	1
Alarm input channels	1	RS-485 ports	1
Alarm output channels	1	USB port	✓
Face capacity	6000	Power	
Face recognition distance	0.3 - 1.5 m		12 V
Face recognition duration	0.2 s	DC voltage range DC current (max)	1.5 A
Face recognition accuracy	99.9%	, ,	1.5 A
User capacity	6000 user(s)	Weight & dimensions	
Password capacity	6000	Width	180.1 mm
Record capacity Exit button	300000	Depth	90.1 mm
		Height	27 mm
Duress alarm	•	Packaging content	
Active tampering alarm	*	Power adapter included	✓
Display		Operational conditions	
Built-in display *	✓	Operating temperature (T-T)	-30 - 60 °C
Display type	LCD	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 90%

